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Event 8b: U15 Boys Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 42 Reilly DICKSON (QLD) 2:30.143
Half Lap 13.657 (2)

Lap 1 22.805 22.805 (2)
Lap 2 17.682 40.488 (2)
Lap 3 18.288 58.776 (2)
Lap 4 18.720 1:17.496 (2)
Lap 5 18.452 1:35.949 (2)
Lap 6 18.735 1:54.684 (2)
Lap 7 17.777 2:12.462 (2)
Lap 8 17.681 2:30.143 (1)

2. 37 Jett STOKES (NSW) 2:30.645 +0.502
Half Lap 13.244 13.244 (1)

Lap 1 22.312 22.312 (1)
Lap 2 17.886 40.198 (1)
Lap 3 18.071 58.269 (1)
Lap 4 18.370 1:16.640 (1)
Lap 5 18.487 1:35.128 (1)
Lap 6 18.479 1:53.607 (1)
Lap 7 18.427 2:12.035 (1)
Lap 8 18.610 2:30.645 (2)


